Median
salary of
placed
graduates
(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of
students
selected
for
Higher
Studies

(2010­
11)

629 (2011­
12)

117 (2013­
14)

608 245 192000
(One Lakh
Ninty Two
Thousand
Rupees
Only)

136

(2011­
12)

642 (2012­
13)

102 (2014­
15)

596 301 180000
(One Lakh
Eighty
Thousand
Rupees
Only)

79

(2012­
13)

704 (2013­
14)

112 (2015­
16)

687 365 320000
(Three Lakh
Twenty
Thosand
Rupees
Only)

57

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students
admitted in the

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure
for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2015­16 2014­15 2013­14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)

Library 1863506 (Eighteen
Lakhs Sixty Three
Thousand Five
hundred and Six
Rupees)

3102003 (Thirtyone
Lakhs Two
Thousand and
Three Rupees
Only)

1459462 (Fourteen
Lakhs Fifty Nine
Thousand Four
Hundred and Sixty
Two Rupees)

Financial Year 2015­16 2014­15 2013­14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

New Equipment for Laboratories 4982752
(Fourtynine Lakhs
Elghtytwo
Thousand Seven
Hundred and
Fiftytwo Rupees)

4713559
(Fourtyseven Lakhs
Thirteen Thousand

[...]

4123394
(Fourtyone Lakhs
Twentythree
Thousand Three
Hundred and
Nintyfour Rupees)

Engineering Workshops 1157165 (Eleven
Lakhs Fiftyseven
Thousand One
Hundred and
Sixtyfive Rupees)

624240 (Six Lakhs
Twentyfour
Thousand Two
Hundred and Fourty
Rupees)

610270 (Six Lakhs
Ten Thousand Two
Hundred and
Seventy Rupees)

Studios 0 (Nil) 0 (Nil) 0 (Nil)

Other suitably identified academic activities 1090661 (Ten
Lakhs Ninty
Thousand Six
Hundred and
Sixtyone Rupees)

1263384 (Twelve
Lakhs Sixtythree
Thousand Three
Hundred and
Eightyfour Rupees)

720005 (Seven
Lakhs Twenty
Thousand and Five
Rupees)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 164906862 (Sixteen
Crores Fourtynine
Lakh Six Thousand
Eight Hundred and
Sixtytwo Rupees)

144914799
(Fourteen Crores
Fourtynine Lakh
Fourteen Thousand
Seven Hundred and